
605/705 - Cominazzo

   Dos Nom  / Prénom Ligue 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Total Barrage

200

1 028 BURON Benoît Ile de France 3 6 1 92

2 051 PARSY Guy Lyonnais 2 5 3 89

3 034 LENGRONNE Bruno Ile de France 2 4 4 88

4 054 POLY Marc Lyonnais 2 3 5 87

5 031 FERRAND Michel Ile de France 3 2 4 1 87

6 009 LACAM Hervé Auvergne 6 4 86

7 004 BRUN Didier Auvergne 1 5 2 2 85

8 017 GRANGE Cédric Dauphiné-Savoie 2 3 3 2 85

9 039 BREARD Sébastien Lyonnais 2 4 2 1 1 85

10 035 MARC Florent Ile de France 4 5 1 83

11 025 VALVASON Michel Dauphiné-Savoie 2 2 3 3 83

12 020 LANSARD Christophe Dauphiné-Savoie 1 4 3 2 82

13 062 PASTOURET Jean-Paul Provence 2 4 2 1 1 81 1

14 007 DESMAREST Denis Auvergne 1 1 6 2 81 2

15 026 VENTE Robert Dauphiné-Savoie 1 2 4 2 1 80

16 065 TAPIE Fabrice Provence 3 3 3 1 78

17 005 COLLAY Jacquie Auvergne 1 1 2 5 1 75

18 056 ZANETTA Martial Lyonnais 1 1 1 6 1 74

19 061 MONFRAY Bernard Provence 1 4 3 2 74

20 063 PIGNOL Jean-Louis Provence 1 1 2 6 71

20

605/705 - Cominazzo

Ile de France 350

Lyonnais 335

Dauphiné-Savoie 330

Auvergne 327

Provence 304



 

606/706 - Kuchenreuter

   Dos Nom  / Prénom Ligue 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Total Barrage

200

1 015 DIDIER Sylvain Dauphiné-Savoie 7 2 1 96 1

2 036 PERIE Mathieu Ile de France 6 4 96 2

3 028 BURON Benoît Ile de France 6 4 96 3

4 020 LANSARD Christophe Dauphiné-Savoie 6 4 96 4

5 059 DELMASURE Marc Provence 5 5 95

6 004 BRUN Didier Auvergne 6 2 2 94

7 011 NOWAK Nicolas Auvergne 5 4 1 94

8 034 LENGRONNE Bruno Ile de France 4 6 94

9 009 LACAM Hervé Auvergne 2 8 92

10 043 DEIGAT Philippe Lyonnais 5 2 3 92

11 025 VALVASON Michel Dauphiné-Savoie 1 9 91

12 046 LANDRY Michel Lyonnais 4 2 4 90 1

13 057 BATISTA Christophe Provence 2 6 2 90 2

14 017 GRANGE Cédric Dauphiné-Savoie 4 2 4 90

15 035 MARC Florent Ile de France 3 3 4 89

16 063 PIGNOL Jean-Louis Provence 2 4 4 88

17 049 MEYSONNASSE Marceau Lyonnais 2 5 2 1 88

18 039 BREARD Sébastien Lyonnais 3 2 4 1 86

19 065 TAPIE Fabrice Provence 2 2 5 1 85

20 007 DESMAREST Denis Auvergne 2 3 2 3 84

20

606/706 - Kuchenreuter

Ile de France 375

Dauphiné-Savoie 373

Auvergne 364

Provence 358

Lyonnais 356



607/712 - Colt - Mariette

   Dos Nom  / Prénom Ligue 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Total Barrage

200

1 036 PERIE Mathieu Ile de France 7 3 97

2 059 DELMASURE Marc Provence 5 5 95

3 043 DEIGAT Philippe Lyonnais 6 2 2 94 1

4 011 NOWAK Nicolas Auvergne 4 6 94 2

5 026 VENTE Robert Dauphiné-Savoie 3 7 93

6 015 DIDIER Sylvain Dauphiné-Savoie 4 4 2 92

7 020 LANSARD Christophe Dauphiné-Savoie 4 4 2 92

8 028 BURON Benoît Ile de France 3 5 2 91

9 063 PIGNOL Jean-Louis Provence 3 4 3 90

10 065 TAPIE Fabrice Provence 1 7 2 89

11 057 BATISTA Christophe Provence 1 6 3 88

12 004 BRUN Didier Auvergne 2 4 4 88

13 034 LENGRONNE Bruno Ile de France 1 6 3 88

14 047 LAURENT Frédéric Lyonnais 2 3 5 87

15 025 VALVASON Michel Dauphiné-Savoie 1 6 2 1 87

16 056 ZANETTA Martial Lyonnais 1 4 5 86

17 009 LACAM Hervé Auvergne 1 4 5 86

18 046 LANDRY Michel Lyonnais 1 4 4 1 85

19 007 DESMAREST Denis Auvergne 3 1 3 3 84

20 031 FERRAND Michel Ile de France 1 2 7 84

20

607/712 - Colt - Mariette

Dauphiné-Savoie 364

Provence 362

Ile de France 360

Auvergne 352

Lyonnais 352



Trophée 25M

605/705 - Cominazzo 606/706 - Kuchenreuter 607/712 - Colt - Mariette TOTAL

Ile de France 350 375 360 1085

Dauphiné-Savoie 330 373 364 1067

Lyonnais 335 356 352 1043

Auvergne 327 364 352 1043

Provence 304 358 362 1024



s

601/701 - Miquelet

   Dos Nom  / Prénom Ligue 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Total Barrage

200

1 010 MARTINANT Philippe Auvergne 3 6 1 92

2 038 VALLEE Sébastien Ile de France 1 5 4 87

3 030 DESCHAMPS Michel Ile de France 1 4 5 86

4 017 GRANGE Cédric Dauphiné-Savoie 6 4 86

5 019 LABLANCHE Franck Dauphiné-Savoie 2 2 5 1 85

6 055 VAUTHROT Pascal Lyonnais 1 5 1 3 84 1

7 042 CHAMBONNIER Jacques Lyonnais 1 3 5 1 84 2

8 016 GAUDIN Cédric Dauphiné-Savoie 1 2 7 84 3

9 033 LE NABOUR Yann Ile de France 2 1 6 1 84 4

10 003 BOURMAUD Philippe Auvergne 2 4 3 1 83

11 005 COLLAY Jacquie Auvergne 1 2 5 2 82

12 066 VALENTINI Robert Provence 1 2 4 3 81

13 002 BIGNET Jean-Luc Auvergne 1 1 6 2 81

14 014 COLLEAUX Michel Dauphiné-Savoie 1 3 1 4 1 79

15 059 DELMASURE Marc Provence 1 2 2 3 2 75

16 064 RIAUD Bernard Provence 1 1 3 2 3 75

17 048 MAIRE Marie-Cécile Lyonnais 1 4 2 2 1 72

18 032 GOMES José Ile de France 5 2 3 72

19 060 JOUAN Marc Provence 2 3 2 3 71

20 040 CARTE Claude Lyonnais 1 4 3 2 70

601/701 - Miquelet

Auvergne 338

Dauphiné-Savoie 334

Ile de France 329

Lyonnais 310

Provence 302



 

615/715 Vetterli

   Dos Nom  / Prénom Ligue 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Total Barrage Tir

200 20

1 037 RENTET Lily Ile de France 8 2 98 10

2 012 ALLOUAT Jérome Dauphiné-Savoie 7 3 97 10 9 à 29,5 mm

3 008 FLEURY-BOUGE Céleste Auvergne 7 3 97 10 9 à 34 mm

4 027 BERUT Christophe Ile de France 6 4 96 10

5 010 MARTINANT Philippe Auvergne 5 5 95 1 10

6 023 RUBIO Nicolas Dauphiné-Savoie 5 5 95 2 10

7 003 BOURMAUD Philippe Auvergne 3 7 93 10

8 021 MAGNANI Serge Dauphiné-Savoie 3 7 93 10

9 033 LE NABOUR Yann Ile de France 2 8 92 10

10 005 COLLAY Jacquie Auvergne 4 4 2 92 10

11 038 VALLEE Sébastien Ile de France 3 5 2 91 10

12 058 CAMOIN Yves Provence 2 7 1 91 10

13 065 TAPIE Fabrice Provence 4 3 3 91 10

14 055 VAUTHROT Pascal Lyonnais 2 6 2 90 10

15 050 NOUVET Laurent Lyonnais 3 3 4 89 10

16 059 DELMASURE Marc Provence 3 3 4 89 10

17 044 DUTERTRE Emilien Lyonnais 1 6 3 88 10

18 062 PASTOURET Jean-Paul Provence 1 5 4 87 10

19 022 ROCHETTE Pascal-Henri Dauphiné-Savoie 2 2 3 3 83 10

20 052 PERRIN Rémy Lyonnais 1 3 3 3 82 10

615/715 Vetterli

Ile de France 377

Auvergne 377

Dauphiné-Savoie 368

Provence 358

Lyonnais 349



Trophée 50M

601/701 - Miquelet 615/715 - Vetterli TOTAL

Auvergne 338 377 715

Ile de France 329 377 706

Dauphiné-Savoie 334 368 702

Provence 302 358 660

Lyonnais 310 349 659



 

603/703 Minié

   Dos Nom  / Prénom Ligue 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Total

200

1 066 VALENTINI Robert Provence 2 8 92

2 030 DESCHAMPS Michel Ile de France 1 9 91

3 016 GAUDIN Cédric Dauphiné-Savoie 3 3 3 1 88

4 006 DACHER Jean-Claude Auvergne 2 4 4 88

5 008 FLEURY-BOUGE Céleste Auvergne 2 5 1 2 87

6 055 VAUTHROT Pascal Lyonnais 2 1 6 1 84

7 018 GRANJUX Gilles Dauphiné-Savoie 1 2 7 84

8 001 BARRAUD Alix Auvergne 2 2 3 3 83

9 064 RIAUD Bernard Provence 4 2 3 1 79

10 023 RUBIO Nicolas Dauphiné-Savoie 3 4 2 1 79

11 041 CHAMBARD Pascal Lyonnais 1 6 3 78

12 027 BERUT Christophe Ile de France 1 2 2 3 2 77

13 032 GOMES José Ile de France 1 1 1 7 76

14 029 COLLOT Bernard Ile de France 2 2 5 1 75

15 042 CHAMBONNIER Jacques Lyonnais 1 5 2 2 75

16 048 MAIRE Marie-Cécile Lyonnais 1 2 3 2 2 71

17 060 JOUAN Marc Provence 5 1 2 2 69

18 010 MARTINANT Philippe Auvergne 2 1 4 3 69

19 062 PASTOURET Jean-Paul Provence 1 2 2 2 1 2 64

20 013 BERTRAND Jean-Marie Dauphiné-Savoie 2 1 1 2 4 55

21

22 603/703 Minié

23 Auvergne 327

24 Ile de France 319

25 Lyonnais 308

26 Dauphiné-Savoie 306

27 Provence 304

28



604/704 Whitworth

   Dos Nom  / Prénom Ligue 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Total Barrage Tir

200 20

1 023 RUBIO Nicolas Dauphiné-Savoie 5 4 1 94 10

2 006 DACHER Jean-Claude Auvergne 3 7 93 10 9 à 45 mm

3 001 BARRAUD Alix Auvergne 3 7 93 10 9 à 48 mm

4 008 FLEURY-BOUGE Céleste Auvergne 3 5 2 91 10

5 067 GUILLERAND Hélène Ile de France 3 5 2 91 10

6 030 DESCHAMPS Michel Ile de France 2 6 2 90 10

7 010 MARTINANT Philippe Auvergne 2 6 2 90 10

8 029 COLLOT Bernard Ile de France 2 6 2 90 10

9 060 JOUAN Marc Provence 1 6 3 88 10

10 057 BATISTA Christophe Provence 2 5 2 1 88 10

11 042 CHAMBONNIER Jacques Lyonnais 8 2 88 10

12 050 NOUVET Laurent Lyonnais 1 5 4 87 10

13 037 RENTET Lily Ile de France 2 4 3 1 87 10

14 066 VALENTINI Robert Provence 3 3 3 1 85 10

15 065 TAPIE Fabrice Provence 1 3 4 2 83 10

16 046 LANDRY Michel Lyonnais 4 4 2 80 10

17 048 MAIRE Marie-Cécile Lyonnais 1 2 4 2 1 80 10

18 019 LABLANCHE Franck Dauphiné-Savoie 2 1 1 2 1 1 50 8

19 013 BERTRAND Jean-Marie Dauphiné-Savoie 1 1 1 1 25 4

20 018 GRANJUX Gilles Dauphiné-Savoie 1 1 1 1 22 4

604/704 Whitworth

Auvergne 367

Ile de France 358

Provence 344

Lyonnais 335

Dauphiné-Savoie 191



 

Trophée 100M

603/703 Minié 604/704 Whitworth TOTAL

Auvergne 327 367 694

Ile de France 319 358 677

Provence 304 344 648

Lyonnais 308 335 643

Dauphiné-Savoie 306 191 497



 

621/721 - Manton

   Dos Nom  / Prénom Ligue Total Barrage Tir

200 9

1 070 SALDANA Fernand Lyonnais 19 1

2 061 MONFRAY Bernard Provence 19 2

3 074 ZOBOUYAN Jacques Provence 17

4 072 MUSSINI Pierre Dauphiné-Savoie 14

5 071 FONTANAY Eric Lyonnais 13

6 073 PRAGET Yves Dauphiné-Savoie 13

7 075 MARTINANT Yvon Auvergne 12

8 069 DAUVILAIRE René Auvergne 8

9 068 BONNAL André Ile de France 7

10 #N/A #N/A

621/721 Manton

Provence 36

Lyonnais 32

Dauphiné-Savoie 27

Auvergne 20

Ile de France 7



622/722 - Lorenzoni

   Dos Nom  / Prénom Ligue Total Barrage

200

1 071 FONTANAY Eric Lyonnais 21

2 074 ZOBOUYAN Jacques Provence 18

3 061 MONFRAY Bernard Provence 17 1

4 073 PRAGET Yves Dauphiné-Savoie 17 2

5 069 DAUVILAIRE René Auvergne 16

6 070 SALDANA Fernand Lyonnais 13

7 075 MARTINANT Yvon Auvergne 11

8 068 BONNAL André Ile de France 9

9 072 MUSSINI Pierre Dauphiné-Savoie 9

10 #N/A #N/A

622/722  Lorenzoni

Provence 35

Lyonnais 34

Auvergne 27

Dauphiné-Savoie 26

Ile de France 9



 

Trophée Plateaux

621/721 - Manton 622/722 - Lorenzoni TOTAL

Provence 36 35 71

Lyonnais 32 34 66

Dauphiné-Savoie 27 26 53

Auvergne 20 27 47

Ile de France 7 9 16



Challenge des 5 Ligues

 25M  50M  100M  Plateaux Total

Auvergne 1043 715 694 47 2499

Ile de France 1085 706 677 16 2484

Lyonnais 1043 659 643 66 2411

Provence 1024 660 648 71 2403

Dauphiné-Savoie 1067 702 497 53 2319



Challenge Victor ANASTASIO

Dos Nom  / Prénom Ligue Discipline 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Total Barrage

200

066 VALENTINI Robert Provence 604/704 - Whitworth Challenge 3 5 2 91

030 DESCHAMPS Michel Ile de France 604/704 - Whitworth Challenge 3 4 3 90

042 CHAMBONNIER Jacques Lyonnais 604/704 - Whitworth Challenge 3 3 4 89

006 DACHER Jean-Claude Auvergne 604/704 - Whitworth Challenge 1 6 2 1 87

018 GRANJUX Gilles Dauphiné-Savoie 604/704 - Whitworth Challenge 1 4 4 1 85

036 PERIE Mathieu Ile de France 606/706 - Kuchenreuter Challenge 5 5 95

057 BATISTA Christophe Provence 606/706 - Kuchenreuter Challenge 4 6 94

015 DIDIER Sylvain Dauphiné-Savoie 606/706 - Kuchenreuter Challenge 3 3 4 89

004 BRUN Didier Auvergne 606/706 - Kuchenreuter Challenge 2 4 4 88

039 BREARD Sébastien Lyonnais 606/706 - Kuchenreuter Challenge 6 2 1 1 80

012 ALLOUAT Jérome Dauphiné-Savoie 615/715 - Vetterli Challenge 6 2 2 94 1

003 BOURMAUD Philippe Auvergne 615/715 - Vetterli Challenge 4 6 94 2

027 BERUT Christophe Ile de France 615/715 - Vetterli Challenge 3 6 1 92

058 CAMOIN Yves Provence 615/715 - Vetterli Challenge 2 6 2 90

044 DUTERTRE Emilien Lyonnais 615/715 - Vetterli Challenge 3 3 3 1 88



Challenge Victor ANASTASIO

604/704 Whitworth 606/706 Kuchenreuter 615/715 Vetterli Total

Ile de France 90 95 92 277

Provence 91 94 90 275

Auvergne 87 88 94 269

Dauphiné-Savoie 85 89 94 268

Lyonnais 89 80 88 257

#REF!
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